

	MIDDLE IS STATE	R FILING OFFICE USI	SUFFIX
THE ABOV te or combine names SELU OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE IS STATE	R FILING OFFICE USI	SUFFIX
THE ABOV te or combine names SELU OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE IS STATE	R FILING OFFICE USI	SUFFIX
THE ABOV te or combine names SELU OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE IS STATE	R FILING OFFICE USI	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Security of the second security of the second secon	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
SELO FORGANIZATION	STATE A	•	COUNTR
FORGANIZATION	STATE A	•	COUNTR
FORGANIZATION	STATE A	•	COUNTR
FORGANIZATION	AL	POSTAL CODE 3515	
FORGANIZATION	AL	POSTAL CODE 35115	
FORGANIZATION	·····	35115	1
FORGANIZATION	·····		US
do not abbreviate or co	ı	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	
do not abbreviate or co			
	ombine names		
	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
$\sim 10^{\circ}$	ΛΛ	Λ. (C) • Λ	30111X
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
21/1/10		25115	US
		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	I		
ecured party name (3a	or 3b)		
		· ····································	
	MIDDLÉ	NAME	SUFFIX
		JEGGTAL GODE	LOCULIES.
			COUNTR
		33203	03
		STATE AL OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGA secured party name (3a or 3b) MIDDLE STATE AL	STATE POSTAL CODE AL 3515 OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any secured party name (3a or 3b) MIDDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE

	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					•	
	IAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA						
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	T LIVIE 3 V I	4				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			209000047370 2/		
	Epulni Alberu	IVIDULE NAME, SUFFIX			by Cnty Judge of 9/2011 02:43:18		
10.1	MISCELLANEOUS:	<u>ال</u>					
44	ADDITIONAL DEDTODIC EVACTERIA LEGALALATE	·			S FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE O	VLY
	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one n 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names	····		<u> </u>	
OR	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	ħ/	MDDLE	NAME	SUFF	IX
11c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	s	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COU	
11d.	TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION 1	1g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	US	·····
40	DEBTOR LACOUONIO DE CARRO		<u> </u>				NONE
12.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	I _M	MIDDLE NAME		Louisen	
				TANDOLL MANAGE		SUFFIX	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL COL		E COUNTRY	
_						US	
	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. Description of real estate:	16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:				
T	he real property described on the attached deed:						
15	Name and address of a DECARD AWNED of above decisions and a con-						
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
		17. Check only if applicable and	ohook only on the			··	
				ant to	angertu kalekia tara t]	
		18. Check only if applicable and		ect to pro	perty held in trust or	Decedent	s Estate
							
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years					
		Filed in connection with a Pu					

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,AL 08/06/2007 02:03:15PM FILED/CERT

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Courtney Mason & Associates, P.C. 1904 Indian Lake Drive, Suite 100 Birmingham, Alabama 35244 STATE OF ALABAMA

GRANTEE'S ADDRESS: Andrew Erwin 32 Oak Dale Drive Montevallo, Alabama 35115

JOINT SURVIVORSHIP DEED

COUNTY OF SHELBY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, for and in consideration of FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100THS (\$500.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration, this day in hand paid to the undersigned GRANTOR, Andrew D. Erwin and wife Amanda Maria Erwin (hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the GRANTOR does hereby give, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the GRANTEE, Andrew D. Erwin and wife, Amanda Maria Erwin (hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE), for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion, the following described Real Estate, lying and being in the County of SHELBY, State of Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 32, according to the Survey of Oakdale Estates, as recorded in Map Book 5, Page 98, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/09/2011 02:43:18 PM FILED/CERT

Subject to existing easements, current taxes, restrictions and covenants, set-back lines and rights of way and mortgages, if any, of record.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the tract or parcel of land above described together with all and singular the rights, privileges, tenements, appurtenances, and improvements unto the said GRANTEE, as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the GRANTEE herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and, if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the GRANTEE herein shall take as tenants in common, forever.

AND SAID GRANTOR, for said GRANTOR, GRANTOR'S heirs, successors, executors and administrators, covenants with GRANTEE, and with GRANTEE'S heirs and assigns, that GRANTOR are lawfully seized in fee simple of the said Real Estate; that said Real Estate is free and clear from all Liens and Encumbrances, except as hereinabove set forth, and except for taxes due for the current and subsequent years, and except for any Restrictions pertaining to the Real Estate of record in the Probate Office of said County; and that GRANTOR will, and GRANTOR'S heirs, executors and administrators shall, warrant and defend the same to said GRANTEE, and GRANTEE'S heirs and assigns, forever against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said GRANTOR has hereunto set their hand and seal this the 26th day of July, 2007.

Amanda Marie Erwin

STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF SHELBY)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, hereby certify that Andrew D. Erwin and wife, Amanda Maria Erwin, whose names are signed to the foregoing conveyance and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the Instrument signed their name voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this the 26th day of July, 2007.

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: 3-5/

COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB 5, 2011

Shelby County, AL 08/06/2007 State of Alabama

Deed Tax:\$10.00